
SPO Initial Training Couse ‐ 80 HRS Phoenix Protective Solutions, LLC Toniere L. Lee tllee@phoenixprotectivesolutions.com 301‐459‐8322 11/1/2022 ‐ 11/1/2025
Tidalhealth Special Police Initial Training Tidal Health Peninsula Regional James Kennedy James.Kennedy@Tidalhealth.org 301‐459‐8322 11/1/2022 ‐ 11/1/2025
Introduction to Rape Crisis ‐ 1 Hour Atlantic General Hospital John C. Massey jcmassey@atlanticgeneral.org 410‐641‐9761 5/1/2023 ‐ 5/1/2026
Special Police Officer Training ‐88 HOURS  MONTGOMERY COLLEGE Adam Reid  adam.reid@montgomerycollege.edu 443‐864‐6744 1/1/2024‐12/31/2027
DIST COURT 80 HR SPO INITIAL TRNG PROG DIST COURT OF MD Stephen Barlow stephen.barlow@mdcourts.gov 410-260-1666 08/01/2023‐08/01/2027
DIST COURT 80 HR SPO INITIAL TRNG PROG DIST COURT OF MD Stephen Barlow stephen.barlow@mdcourts.gov 410-260-1666 12/01/2023‐12/01/2026
INITIAL SPO TRNG 88 HRS Tactical American Security Cons Evan Avnet  eavnet@ustasc.com 888‐813‐4434 12/15/2023‐12/15/2026
SPO Initial Training Couse ‐ 80 HRS   Anne Arundel Sheriffs  Adrian Mewshaw shmews00@aacounty.org (443) 822-6846 1/1/2024‐1/1/2027
SPO INITIAL TRAINING MGM NAT HARBOR  80 HRS MGM National Harbor  Michael Barrett washcapsfan@comcast.net 2/1/2024‐2/1/2027
MD Special Police Training  Security Training Academy Christopher Itnyre chris@securityandpolice.com 443‐702‐7891 3/1/2024‐3/1/2027
Arch Security and Training Consultants SPO 80 HR InitArch Security and Trng Consultants  Tara Nelson tara.nelson@archsecurityconsultants 866‐271‐0616 03/01/2024‐03/01/2027
Atlantic General Hospital SPO Initial Trng ATLANTIC GENERAL HOSPITAL John C. Massey jcmassey@atlanticgeneral.org 443‐944‐2962 4/1/2024‐4/1/2027
80 Hours SPO New Hire Training  Maryland Judiciary  Efren Diaz efren.diaz@mdcourts.gov 410‐260‐3651 05/01/2024‐6/30/2025
SPO Initial Training Program  80 hrs  Intelligence Consulting Partners Joanne Ardovini jardovini@intcp.us 202-930-2427 6/1/2024-6/1/2027
Special Police Officer Initial Training  Community College Baltimore Co.  Greg Zuest  gzuest@ccbcmd.edu 443‐840‐1804 09/01/2024‐9/1/2027
Special Police Officer Initial Training ‐80 HRS Johns Hopkins Public Safety Thomas Martin tmart120@jh.edu 443‐7237215 09/01/2024‐06/30/2027

SPO ITP Baltimore City Sheriff Baltimore City Sheriff Brian Brummitt brian.brummitt@baltimorecity.gov 443-506-1302 1/1/2025‐1/1/2028
Special Police Officer Training ‐88 HOURS  Carroll Community College Cont. Ed. Ashley Halsey ahalsey2@carrollcc.edu 410-386-8120 3/1/2025 ‐ 3/1/2028
80 Hour SPO New Hire Training Maryland Judiciary  Efren Diaz efren.diaz@mdcourts.gov 410‐260‐3651 7/1/2025 ‐7/1/2028
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